
Wks 2-13

Introduction to
Psychology 1; B
artley, Edise; Gy
m-LRC

Wks 3-13

Fundamentals of Information
Technology; Campbell, Gaye; L
RC; Online Room 25

Wks 2-13

Communicatio
n I; Grant-
Walters, Carol;
Online Room
69

Wks 2-13

Communication I; Grant-
Walters, Carol; Online
Room 69

Wks 2-13

Introduction to Social Work; Wilmot-Baugh, Evette; Onlin
e Room 18

Wks 2-13

Introduction to Social Work; Wil
mot-Baugh, Evette; Online
Room 62

Wks 2-13

Ethics in Social Work; Henr
y, Yolanda; Online Room
67

Wks 2-13

Ethics in
Social Work; 
Henry,
Yolanda; Onlin
e Room 66

Wks 2-13

Foundation
Concepts
in
Mathematic
s I ; Hall-
Francis,
Sharlene; 
Online
Room 14

Wks 7-13

Fundamentals of
Information
Technology; samu
els, Michael; Lab 3

Wks 7-13

Fundamentals of
Information
Technology; sa
muels, Michael; 
LAB 1

Wks 3-13

Foundations in
English Language I;
Clarke-Martin,
Sheryll; Online
Room 10

Wks 2-13

Philosophy Aesthetic and Citizenship Education (PACE); 
Campbell, Claudette; Gym-LRC

Wks 1-13

Communication I; Carey, Shirley; WGRM1

Wks 3-13

Foundations in English Language I; Clarke-
Martin, Sheryll; Online Room 10

Wks 2-13

Introduction to
Psychology 1; Bartl
ey, Edise; 305A

Wks 2-13

Social Outreach (Theory); Collins, Deion; Onli
ne Room 44

08:00am

09:00am

09:00am

10:00am

10:00am

11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm

01:00pm

01:00pm

02:00pm

02:00pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

04:00pm

04:00pm

05:00pm

05:00pm

06:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

Monday Tue Wednesday Thu Friday Sat

Published 1:32:48 pm - Excelsior Community College - CELCAT Timetabling (truncated to fit page)


