	Monday		Tue	Wednesday		Thu	Friday	Sat
08:00am 09:00am 09:00am	Wks 3-13 Fundamentals of Information Technology; Campbell, Gaye; L RC; Online Room 25			Wks 2-13		Wks 7-13 Fundamentals of Information Technology; samu els, Michael; Lab 3	Wks 1-13 Communication I; Carey, Shirley; WGRM1	Wks 2-13 Foundation Concepts in Mathematic
10:00am				Philosophy Aesthetic and Citizenship Education (PACE); Campbell, Claudette; Gym-LRC				s I ; Hall- Francis, Sharlene;
10:00am						Wks 2-13		Online Room 14
11:00am						Introduction to Psychology 1; Bartl - ey, Edise; 305A		
11:00am						ey, Luise, 300A		
12:00pm								
12:00pm			Wks 2-13					
01:00pm			Introduction to Psychology 1; B artley, Edise; Gy					
01:00pm			m-LRC					
02:00pm								
02:00pm								
03:00pm								
03:00pm			Wks 7-13					
04:00pm			Fundamentals of Information Technology; sa					
04:00pm			muels, Michael; LAB 1					
05:00pm								
05:00pm	Wks 2-13 Introduction to Social Work; Wil mot-Baugh, Evette; Online Room 62			Wks 2-13	Wks 2-13 Ethics in Social Work; Henr	Wks 3-13 Foundations in English Language I; Clarke-Martin, Sheryll; Online Room 10	Wks 2-13 Social Outreach (Theory); Collins, Deion; Onli	
06:00pm				Communication I; Grant- Walters, Carol; Online Room 69	y, Yolanda; Online Room 67		ne Room 44	
06:00pm							Wks 3-13 Foundations in English Language I: Clarke	
07:00pm							Foundations in English Language I; Clarke- Martin, Sheryll; Online Room 10	
07:00pm	Wks 2-13 Wks 2-13			Wks 2-13 Introduction to Social Work; Wilmot-Baugh, Evette; Onlin e Room 18				
08:00pm	Communicatio n I; Grant- Walters, Carol; Henry,							
08:00pm	Online Room 69	Yolanda; Onlin e Room 66						
09:00pm								